=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1046-R

Specifications I S
s O3 ]
Fitting Position RR ﬂ
Inner Width(mm) 107.50
Inner Height(mm) 40.80
Inner Thickness(mm) 15.50
Outer Width(mm) 107.50
Outer Height(mm) 40.80
Outer Thickness(mm) 15.50
Usage Number AN-224WK, D383-7272, 180981, MDB1481, SDB1239,
GDB1023, 21708, 21707, 21706, D6024M
EAN 8809409030050
E-MARK
Application
CHRYSLER
Model Type Kw Year
SEBRING (JR) 2.0 104 04/01 - 06/07
SEBRING (JR) 2.4 105 04/01 - 06/07
SEBRING (JR) 24 112 04/01 - 06/07
SEBRING (JR) 2.7 V6 24V 149 04/01 - 06/07
SEBRING Convertible (JR) 2.0 104 04/01 - 06/07
SEBRING Convertible (JR) 2.4 112 04/01 - 06/07
SEBRING Convertible (JR) 2.7 V6 24V 149 04/01 - 06/07
SEBRING Coupe (FJ) 25LE 120 05/95 - 12/96
HYUNDAI
Model Type Kw Year
SANTAMO 2.016V 102 05/99 - 12/04
SANTAMO 2.0 16V 4WD 102 05/99 - 12/04
MITSUBISHI
Model Type Kw Year
ECLIPSE Mk Il (D3_A) 2.0 Turbo 4WD 157 12/95 - 04/99
ECLIPSE Mk Il (D3_A) 2000 GS 16V (D32A) 107 12/95 - 04/99
ECLIPSE Mk Il (D3_A) 2000 GT 16V 157 12/95 - 04/99
ECLIPSE Mk Il (D3_A) 2400 GS 16V 105 09/98 - 04/99
GALANT Mk V (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A) 1.8 (E52A) 85 02/94 - 08/96
GALANT Mk V (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A) 1.8 GLSI (E52A) 93 11/92 - 08/96
GALANT Mk V (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A) 2.0 GLSI (E55A) 101 11/92 - 08/96
GALANT Mk V (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A) 2.0 GLSI 4WD (E75A) 101 11/92 - 08/96
GALANT Mk V (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A) 2.0 GLSTD (E57A) 66 11/92 - 08/96
GALANT Mk V (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A) 2.0 V6-24 (E64A, E54A) 110 11/92 - 08/96
GALANT Mk V (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A) 2.5 V6-24 4WD (E88A) 125 11/92 - 08/96
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GALANT Mk V Saloon (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A)
GALANT Mk V Saloon (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A)
GALANT Mk V Saloon (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A)
GALANT Mk V Saloon (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A)
GALANT Mk V Saloon (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A)
GALANT Mk V Saloon (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A)
GALANT Mk V Saloon (E5_A, E7_A, E8_A)
GALANT Mk VI (EA )

GALANT MK VI (EA_)

GALANT Mk VI (EA )

GALANT MK VI (EA_)

GALANT Mk VI (EA )

GALANT MK VI (EA_)

GALANT Mk VI (EA )

GALANT MK VI (EA_)

GALANT Mk VI Estate (EA_)

GALANT Mk VI Estate (EA )

GALANT Mk VI Estate (EA_)

GALANT Mk VI Estate (EA )

GALANT Mk VI Estate (EA_)

GALANT Mk VI Estate (EA )

GALANT Mk VI Estate (EA_)

GALANT Saloon (DJ_, ED_, EF )

PAJERO PININ Van (H6_W, H7_W)
PAJERO PININ Van (H6_W, H7_W)
SAPPORO MK IIl (E16A)

SHOGUN PININ (H6_W, H7_W)

SHOGUN PININ (H6_W, H7_W)

SHOGUN PININ (H6_W, H7_W)

SIGMA (F2_A, F1_A)

SIGMA (F2_A, F1_A)

SIGMA Station Wagon (FO_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N1_W, N2_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N1_W, N2_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N1_W, N2_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N1_W, N2_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N1_W, N2_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N1_W, N2_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N6_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N6_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N6_W)

SPACE RUNNER (N6_W)

SPACE WAGON (N3_W, N4_W)

SPACE WAGON (N3_W, N4_W)

SPACE WAGON (N3_W, N4_W)

SPACE WAGON (N3_W, N4_W)

SPACE WAGON (N3_W, N4_W)

SPACE WAGON (N3_W, N4_W)
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1.8 (E52A)

1.8 GLSI (E52A)

2.0 GLSI (E55A)

2.0 GLSI 4WD (E75A)
2.0 GLSTD (E57A)
2.0 V6-24 (E64A, E54A)
2.5 V6-24 4WD (E88A)
2.0 (EA2A)

2.0 (EA2A)

2.0 GDI

2.0 TDI (EA6A)

2.4 GDI (EA3A)

2.4 GDI (EA3A)
2.5V6 24V (EA5A)
2.5V6 24V (EA5A)
2.0 (EA2W)

2.0 (EA2W)

2.0 TDI (EABW)

2.4 GDI (EA3W)

2.4 GDI (EA3W)

2.5 V6 24V (EA5W)
2.5 V6 24V (EA5W)
2.4

1.8 GDI (H66W)

2.0 GDI (H67W, H77W)
2.4 (E16A)

1.8 (H76W, H66W)
1.8 GDI (H66W)

2.0 GDI (H67W, H77W)
3.0V6

3.0V6

3.0

1.8 (N11W)

1.8 (N11W)

1.8 4WD (N21W)

1.8 4WD (N21W)

2.0 16V

2.0 TD (N18W)

2.0

2.0 (N63W)

2.4 GDI

2.4 GDI

1.8 (N31W)

1.8 4WD (N41W)

1.8 TD (N35W)

2.0 (N33W)

2.0 4WD (N43W)

2.0 TD (N38W)
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85
93
101
101
66
110
125
100
08
107
66
106
110
118
120
100
08
66
106
110
118
120
116
88
95
91
84
88
95
130
151
125
85
90
85
90
08
60
08
100
108
110
90
90
55
98
08
60

02/94 - 08/96
11/92 - 08/96
11/92 - 08/96
11/92 - 08/96
11/92 - 08/96
11/92 - 08/96
11/92 - 08/96
09/96 - 09/00
09/00 - 10/04
10/99 - 10/04
09/96 - 10/04
09/00 - 10/04
02/99 - 09/00
09/00 - 10/04
09/96 - 09/00
09/96 - 09/00
09/00 - 10/03
09/96 - 10/03
09/00 - 10/03
02/99 - 10/03
09/00 - 10/03
09/96 - 09/00
10/03 -
10/99 -
10/00 -
06/87 - 08/90
11/01 - 06/07
10/99 - 10/01
10/00 - 06/07
12/90 - 07/96
12/90 - 07/96
06/92 - 10/96
06/96 - 08/99
10/91 - 08/99
06/96 - 08/99
10/91 - 08/99
06/97 - 08/99
10/92 - 08/99
05/00 - 08/02
08/99 - 08/02
08/99 - 08/02
08/99 - 08/02
10/91 - 10/98
10/91 - 10/98
10/91 - 10/98
10/92 - 10/98
10/92 - 10/98

10/92 - 10/98



O.E References

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

PROTON
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Reference

5811636000
MN102624
MB950350
MB858380
MB857336
MB857335
MB699056
MB534653
MB407659
4605A237
MR129438
MR129537
MR205144
MZ690341
MZ690166

MZ690010EU
MZ690010
MR569780
MR389580
MR389578
MR389577
MR389576
X3516001

MR129433
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